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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 19.10.2023

Anlage
Steinheimer Weg 4, 71729 Erdmannhausen

Hallenadresse
Goethestr. 8, 71729 Erdmannhausen
info@tc-erdmannhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Zeh, Aaron
T 017657788747 tce-sportwart@web.de

Jugendwart/in

May, Antje
T 01718802310 antje.may@may4you.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Bekir Kirazkaya

m 0172 9044339; b.kirazkaya@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jaki, Klaus

Meier, Daniel
Waldecker, Matthias
Streicher, Bernd
Schuster, Otmar
Feigenbaum, Peter
Kirazkaya, Bekir
Glock, Thomas
Feldmann, Markus
Hackenberg, Roland
Sebastian, Thomas
Sassen, Klaus P.
Zilesch, Roderich
Hafner, Jirgen
Reuter, Detlef
Flogaus, Jochen
Lanig, Peter

Manzi, Nino
Kossira, Martin
Troniarsky, Ingmar
Ettl, Sven

Dr. Kieferle, Joachim
Obermiiller, Andreas
Pfaff, Stefan
Wackler, Bernd
Bantle, Thomas
Stitzle, Walter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16650443
17250812
16450835
16950330
16850687
14602013
17251392
15950604
17160361
16604558
16950972
16350593
16852374
16992843
16991764
16753577
16855161
15953422
17103455
16652279
16751267
16752490
16653842
16604576
16851329
15650453
13950359

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Moner, Erich
29 Kurrle, Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14950372
13850245

30 Riezebos, Jan-Willem (NED A/D) 15551656

31 Jaki, Friedrich
32 Lutz, Roland
33 Binnewies, Jirgen
34 Osterwald, Carsten

Ersatzspieler

E1 Rohmer, Dieter

E2 Wudkowski, Andre
E3 Hahn, Thomas

E4 Beck, Roland

E5 Schick, Thilo

E6 Biedlingmaier, Karl
E7 Schondelmaier, Andreas
E8 Lutsch, Michael

E9 Justen, Franz
E10Gradelewski, Jurgen
El1BalRler, Dietmar
E12Dr. Trautmann, Peter
E13Stiegler, Rainer
El4Angerbauer, Siegfried
E15Schuh, Karl-Heinz
E16Gohrich, Dieter
E17Engel, Herbert
E18Rosenbohm, Peter
E19Stumm, Markus
E20Schneider, Michael
E21Werner, Stefan
E22Schweisser, Klaus

13650151
14150384
16591543
16593806

17160577
15150601
16050623
15850486
16250421
15450312
16250509
15850691
15050400
14450340
16350827
15550426
16050955
15750412
14351555
15450943
16050826
15350427
17250360
15851025
16855834
16304000

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR- Info

Sen.
E23Quass, Andreas 17164114 LK24,0
E24Heidler, Uwe 16455487 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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